GTL Product Lists

Baudouin Engine

50Hz Model

BW-18T5
BW-23T5
BW-32T5
BW-40T5
BW-45T5
BW-50T5
BW-65T5
BW-80T5
BW-100T5
BW-113T5
BW-135T5
BW-150T5
BW-169T5
BW-200T5
BW-230T5
BW-250T5
BW-320T5
BW-350T5
BW-400T5
BW-450T5
BW-500T5
BW-600T5
BW-650T5
BW-680T5
BW-750T5
BW-800T5
BW-900T5
BW-1000T5
BW-815T5
BW-900T5
BW-1020T5
BW-1150T5
BW-1250T5
BW-1375T5
BW-1500T5

Prime Power (PRP)

KVA
18
23
32
40
45
50
65
80
100
112.5
135
150
169.2
200
230
250
320
350
400
450
500
600
650
680
750
800
900
1000
815
900
1020
1150
1250
1375
1500

KW
15
18
26
32
36
40
52
64
80
90
108
120
135.36
160
184
200
256
280
320
360
400
480
520
544
600
640
720
800
652
720
816
920
1000
1100
1200

1500 R.P.M/400V 3P 4W/50Hz/0.8PF

20
25
35
44
50
55
72
88
110
125
150
165
188
220
250
275
350
385
440
500
550
660
715
750
825
900
1000
1100
900
1000
1120
1250
1400
1500
1650

Standby Power (STP)
KVA

KW
16
20
28
35
40
44
57
70
88
100
120
132
150.4
176
200
220
280
308
352
400
440
528
572
600
660
720
800
880
720
800
898
1000
1120
1200
1320

Engine Model

4M06G20
4M06G25
4M06G35
4M06G44
4M06G50
4M06G55
4M10G70
4M10G88
4M10G110
4M10G125
6M11G150
6M11G165
6M11G188
6M16G220
6M16G250
6M16G275
6M16G350/5
6M21G400
6M21G440
6M21G500
6M21G550
6M33G660
6M33G715
6M33G750
6M33G825
8M33G900
8M33G1000
8M33G1100
12M26G900
12M26G1000
12M26G1100
12M33G1250
12M33G1400
12M33G1500
12M33G1650

Emissions

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



1800 R.P.M/380V 3P 4W /60Hz/0.8PF

60Hz Model Prime Power(PRP) Standby Power(STP) Engine Model Emissions
KVA KW KVA KW
BW-23T6 23 18 25 20 4M06G20/6 NA
BW-29T6 29 23 32 25 4M06G25 NA
BW-38T6 38 30 42 33 4M06G33 NA
BW-47T6 47 37 51 41 4M06G41 NA
BW-56T6 56 45 63 50 4M06G50 NA
BW-63T6 63 50 69 55 4M06G55 NA
BW-94T6 94 75 100 80 4M10G83 NA
BW-112T6 112 90 125 100 4M10G100 NA
BW-125T6 125 100 138 110 6M11G110 NA
BW-150T6 150 120 170 135 6M11G135 NA
BW-181T6 181 145 200 160 6M11G160 NA
BW-200T6 200 160 220 176 6M11G176 NA
BW-225T6 225 180 250 200 6M16G200 NA
BW-250T6 250 200 275 220 6M16G220 NA
BW-285T6 285 227 313 250 6M16G250 NA
BW-350T6 350 280 385 308 6M16G308 NA
BW-375T6 375 300 413 330 6M21G330 NA
BW-438T6 438 350 488 390 6M21G390 NA
BW-455T6 455 360 500 400 6M21G400 NA
BW-500T6 500 400 575 460 6M21G460 NA
BW-650T6 650 520 719 575 6M33G575 NA
BW-688T6 688 550 750 600 6M33G600 NA
BW-719T6 719 575 791 633 6M33G633 NA
BW-750T6 750 600 825 660 6M33G660 NA
BW-900T6 900 720 1000 800 8M33G800 NA
BW-950T6 950 760 1050 840 8M33G840 NA
BW-1013T6 1012.5 810 1125 900 8M33G900 NA
BW-750T6 750 600 825 660 12M26G660 NA
BW-800T6 800 640 880 704 12M26G704 NA
BW-900T6 900 720 1000 800 12M26G800 NA
BW-1000T6 1000 800 1125 900 12M26G900 NA
BW-1138T6 1138 910 1250 1000 12M26G1000 NA
BW-1125T6 1125 900 1250 1000 12M33G1000 NA
BW-1250T6 1250 1000 1375 1100 12M33G1100 NA
BW-1365T6 1365 1092 1500 1200 12M33G1200 NA
BW-1470T6 1470 1176 1625 1300 12M33G1300 NA

BW-1500T6 1500 1200 1650 1320 12M33G1320 NA



